WOESR 2014 Nettowertung GC. Innsbruck

Rang

pd

Name Punkte

KILGA Ginther
ZERNIG Martin
GANNER Werner
GASSER Erwin
KLEINLERCHER Andreas
KRIESS Werner
GOMBAR Raji
HASENOHRL Sandor
JENNI Elmar

RAPP Franz M.

BLAU Fred

EGG Bernd
BERGLEZ Walter
WOLNY FRANZ
ROVAGNATI Anton
MAIR Peter
AUERBOCK Christian
REIMER Dietrich
WURZER Rudolf
JAKUBITZKA Rudolf
STOLZ Lambert
MESSNER HEINRICH
MUSSNER Werner
PIRCHER Kurt
GANDLER Richard
RAGGL Werner 148

LAUCHER Anton
BAUMGARTNER Franz
EBERHARTER Josef
FANKHAUSER Josef
MOIGG FERDINAND
RAUNER Heinz
HUBER Martin
PICHLER Herwig
DAXERER Peter
GUBERT Alban
RITZBERGER Dietmar
WIESER Robert
MARGREITER Werner
HAUSBERGER HANNS 140

EIGENTLER Richard
WIMMER Paul
GSCHWANDTNER Hermann
GAMSJAGER Wilfried
ZOLLER Anton

GERHOLD Rudolf

ROYC Raimund

FAUSTER Nikolaus
RETTENBACHER Giinter
RAGGL Gustav
ADELSGRUBER Peter
ASCHENWALD Peter
BERNHART Diether

LEITER Christian
WILFLINGSEDER Glinter 135

Netto

39
38
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
23
23
22
21

38
35
34
33
31
31
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
23

36
35
33
31
29
29
28
27
26
25
25
24
22
20
20

Heimatclub

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
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WOESR 2014 Nettowertung GC. Innsbruck

Rang

10

11
12
13
14
15
15
17

AK

pd

Name

AICHNER Hans Karl
STEGER Ernst

HELL Hans
NIEDERKIRCHER Hugo
FANKHAUSER Herbert
KOPP Harald
KALTSCHMID PETER
HAID Peter

LOIDL Rudolf

MORTL HERBERT
GOOD ALQOIS
AMANN Fritz
AMANN WALTER
FLEISCH REINHARD
GREBER HANS
TERLER HELMUT
FROHLE KARL

SAUER Reinhold

MEIRER Romed

REGER Manfred

VOIGT Rudolf
SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred
BINDER Othmar

GLATZLE Peter

RIEF Glnther

MADER Hans
DOFF-SOTTA Gerd
FREISLEBEN WILFRIED
GUTZWILLER Christian
BOSS FLORIN
EHRLICH Horst
EBERL Josef
HINTERHOLZER Rudi
LINDNER ANDRE
GRUBER Christian
EBSTER Walter

WAHRSTATTER Paul
STROBL Matthéus

VOTTER HERMANN
SOMMERER ALFONS
REICHKENDLER Hermann
FUCHS Hans

BEYER Norbert
PELLOSCH MANFRED

SCHMID Norbert

Punkte

132

121

114

86

85

81

7

60
31
29
25
24
24
23

22

Netto

35
34
34
29
27
26
24
23
18

33
31
30
27
24
23
22
NS

31
28
28
27
26
24

32
27
27
27
22
20
16
31
26
24
29
27
21

31
29

31

29

25

24

24

23

22

Heimatclub

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand
Golf Club Brand

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Bludenz-Braz
GC Bludenz-Braz
GC Bludenz-Braz
GC Bludenz-Braz

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzblihel-Schwarzsee

GC Kitzbuhel

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Golfclub Urslautal

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen - Westendorf

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch

Golf Club Mittersill

Olympia Golfclub Igls
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